1.35.10 KK 100 m - Herren |

. SV Engstlatt

Sascha Kurz
Elmar Kienzle
Dominik Dettling

SV Frommern
Florian Rist
Ralf-Christopher Mata
Fabian Schlotterbeck

1.35.10 KK 100 m - Herren |

CoOoNOGORALN =

Kurz, Sascha SV Engstlatt
Kienzle, Elmar SV Engstlatt
Rist, Florian SV Frommern
Dettling, Dominik SV Engstlatt
Lo&ffler, Marcus SGes Ebingen 1556
Mata, Ralf-Christopher SV Frommern
Schlotterbeck, Fabian SV Frommern
Ostertag, Philipp SV Grosselfingen

Max, Martin SV Burladingen

1.35.11 KK 100 m - Damen |

1.

Krohn, Tamara SV Onstmettingen

1.35.12 KK 100 m - Herren |l

1.
2.

Bitzer, Glnter SV Frommern
Heim, Klaus SV Grosselfingen

1.35.13 KK 100 m - Damen Il

1.
2.

Maus, Melanie SV Grosselfingen
Lotzmann, Sigrid SV Ostdorf

1.35.14 KK 100 m - Herren lll

1.

SV Frommern

Bernd Michelmann
Manfred Schneider
Waldemar Bitzer

. SGi  Tailfingen

Armin Kladtke
Ralf Alpers
Jochen Conzelmann

. SV Schlatt

Dietmar Pflumm
Siegbert Winter
Dieter Schuler
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289
281
277

280
261
261

287
271
268

254
245
240

241
227
170

847

802

826 NR

739

638

95
94
94
93
90
79
87
89
77

96

90
87

95
84

98
93
93
89
91
89
83
82
79

93

93
86

92
84

96
94
93
95
95
93
91
89
81

93

92
91

95
85

289
281
280
277
276
261
261
260
237

282

275
264

282
253

NR

NR



1.35.14 KK 100 m - Herren lll

1.35.16 KK 100 m - Herren IV

—_

1.35.17 KK 100 m - Damen IV

1.

~— O WOWONOUAWN =

COWONOUAWN =

. Michelmann, Bernd

. Schneider, Manfred

. Bitzer, Waldemar

. Janz, Philipp

. Sieber, Jlrgen

. Alvarado Stimmler, Miguel
. Kladtke, Armin

Sander, Jochen

. Conzelmann, Jochen
. Koch, Edgar
. Winter, Siegbert

. Boss, Gerhard
. Klingenstein, Ewald
. Dieringer, Sebastian

Kurz, Helmut

. Alpers, Ralf

Pflumm, Dietmar

. Loffler, Oskar

. Maletzki, Bernd
. Loffler, Robert
. Schuler, Dieter

Knells, Eveline

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SGi
SV
SGi
SV
SV

SV
SV
SV
SV
SGi
SV
SGes
SV
SV
SV

SV

Frommern
Frommern
Frommern
Stetten b.H.
Burladingen
Frommern
Tailfingen
Burladingen
Tailfingen
Frommern
Schlatt

Onstmettingen
Burladingen
Grosselfingen
Hoéfendorf
Tailfingen
Schlatt
Ebingen 1556
Rangendingen
Grosselfingen
Schlatt

Onstmettingen
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94
94
89
89
81
86
78
85
79
79
71

91
91
85
85
83
78
82
72
62
53

86

97
91
96
89
89
92
85
86
77
75
77

91
84
79
77
76
83
67
81
65
61

87

96
86
83
85
91
78
91
79
84
78
79

89
87
87
88
86
80
86
82
79
56

89

287
271
268
263
261
256
254
250
240
232
227

271
262
251
250
245
241
235
235
206
170

262

NR



